reconstruction of endangered 
rear portion of Block-I (40 DUs) 
by structural strengthening & 
retrofitting, micro concreting and 
allied works at Pre no. – 301, 
302 B.B. Chatterjee Road under 
Scheme no. Kasba – I. 

1,33,53,224.00  

2,67,065.00 

365 (Three 
Hundred 
and Sixty 
Five) days 

PROFORMA OF ABRIDGED TENDER DOCUMENTS 

e-NIT No- KMDA/CIVIL/HOUSING/SE/C-III/NIT-03 of 2025-26     dt.- 08.12.2025 

Chief/Superintending/ 
Executive Engineer 

Superintending  Engineer , Circle-III, Housing Sector, KMDA ( Mobile-

[...]

strengthening & retrofitting, micro concreting and allied 
works at Pre no. – 301, 302 B.B. Chatterjee Road under 
Scheme no. Kasba – I. 

Estimated Amount Rs. 1,33,53,224/- 

Earnest Money (Rs.) Rs. 2,67,065/- 

(To be paid through online only as per the system.) 

Time of Completion 365 (Three Hundred and Sixty Five) days. 

Cost of Tender / 
Quotation Document 

FREE OF COST 

Last date & time of 
Submission of Tender 

Date: 14.01.2026 Time : - 15:00hrs. 

For detail information please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in & https://kmda.wb.gov.in/ 

-sd-